Product Specification: Leola
Hangeleuchte Schwarz/ Rauchgrau
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4201 070'4505 GNO;J\%E- Isgv;l;nsu
LED Dimmer
Bulb included No Dimmer included No
Transformer Cable/Connection
Transformer included No Type of cable Round plastic

Technical properties
Socket 1

Socket 1 Max Watt

Socket 1 (V)

Socket 1

Recommended bulb socket 1

Bulb included
Indoor/Outdoor
Protection class
Installation method

Material

1780

Cable length (cm)

E27
40W
230
1pcs

LED filament
classic

No

indoor

I

Ceiling hook

Metal and
glass

120
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